
Customer Main Email Main Phone City

Alderson, Rev Mary C maryalderson54@gmail.com 519-753-2046 Brantford
Ambeault, Rev.  Cynthia Mae allmilestones@gmail.com 905-269-4999 Lansdowne
Angelou-Berridge,  Rev. Natalia Love nat_haig@yahoo.ca 905-931-8313 St. Catharines
Assinck Rev. Rita Marie revritabsc@gmail.com 613-334-2943 Apsley 
Avery,  Rev. Mary maryave888@yahoo.ca 705-330-5664 Orillia
Barber Rev. Ryan Douglas ryan_barber@hotmail.com 705-627-4013 Midland
Bartlett, Rev Carole E celticfearies@gmail.com 519-302-0942 Paris
Bell-Smith Rev. Carol Anne jazzycarolanne@yahoo.ca 289-251-3411 Cobourg
Bernier, Rev Diane Champagne revdianebernier@gmail.com 613-550-0644 Alexandria
Bird, Rev Barbara barb_bird@hotmail.com 705-875-0565 Burlington
Blackburn Rev. June dogwhispers@hotmail.com 905-921-8888 Nanticoke
Blakely Rev Kelly Ann soulsisterscelebrations@gmail.com 705-627-8750 Minesing
Bothwell, Rev. Christina marriedbychristina@gmail.com 416-875-7910 Sutton West
Bowman Rev. Jacqueline jacqueline@jacquelinebowman.com 519-503-2666 Paris
Brandon Rev. Jessica jessiebrandon56@gmail.com 705-737-7192 Barrie
Brandt, Rev.  Penny ceremoniesbypenny@gmail.com 705-783-7954 Burks Falls
Brice Rev Patricia R.H. pattirosebrice@gmail.com 289-233-1844 Mississauga
Brousseau Rev. Debra revdeb429@gmail.com 613-725-7665 Orleans
Browman Rev. Nancy nancy@browman.ca 613-893-2656 Perth
Brown, Rev Leslie Ann Heather jbldbrown@gmail.com 905-516-8202 Hamilton
Buck, Rev Francis John frankjdbuck@gmail.com 416-527-0246 Mono
Bullock, Rev Patrick patbullock@rogers.com 705-796-1431 Victoria Harbour
Burley Rev. Judy jhshulga@yahoo.ca 905-665-1093 Whitby
Calderone, Rev. Marilyn Jean marilyncalderone@rogers.com 416-618-2041 Thornhill
Campbell, Rev Nancy Leanne leannecampbell38@outlook.com 705-380-0443 Novar
Chiddy, Rev  Sarah sarah.chiddy@gmail.com 647-966-8254 Toronto
Chrysler, Rev Janice janicechrysler@mindfuljourney.ca 613-334-1889 Marmora
Clancy, Shawna-Lea shawna_clancy@yahoo.ca 613-795-3550 Almonte
Clark , Rev. Tracy Lynn tracy@tracylclark.com 905-510-3508 Mississauga
Clark, Rev. Jacqueline L jacqueline77@rogers.com 416-320-2507 Brampton
Clifford, Rev Dorota lifejourney@dorotamedium.com 905-922-1362 Oshawa
Coghill, Rev Amy the.coghills@hotmail.com 905-800-0333 Port Hope
Cole, Rev Connie jinheal@hotmail.com 705-794-2244 North Bay
Cole, Rev. Dianne M dmhcole9@gmail.com 613-847-9492 Peterborough
Coles, Rev. Glenn glenn.stewart.coles@gmail.com 705-534-4891 Midland
Cormier, Jennifer Jane jjcormier1401@gmail.com 905-376-4087 Trenton
Cox, Rev Tracy Leigh tracy@divineheartcentre.ca 289-879-0177 King
Crilly  Rev. Jennifer jencglover@gmail.com 905-376-5119 Bailieboro
Culver, Rev Brad bradculver54@gmail.com 613-921-8383 Cambridge
D'Angelo, Rev. Mathew matty@thegoodreverendmatty.com 647-372-1996 Toronto
Dales, Rev Lisa rev.lisadales@gmail.com 705-652-0977 Lakefield
Davis,  Rev. Marie-Josee 4karmaspiritualcentre@gmail.com 613-930-9121 Cornwall
Day, Rev. Stephanie stephi_day@yahoo.ca 519-420-1965 Simcoe
De Mello, Rev. Tanya Jo-Anna tjdemello@gmail.com 416-919-5468 Toronto
DeGagne Rev. Nikki Monique S. revnikki@live.ca 613-808-0040 Gloucester
DeGasperis Rev. Joanne joanne@bellalunassacredcircle.com 705-888-6010 Penetanguishene
DeHond, Jordanna Joy wandsandwhimsy@gmail.com 705-778-7568 Havelock
Denbeigh, Rev. Edward Charles denbeigh@hotmail.com 613-552-3320 Ottawa
Desnoyers Rev. Francine  Msc. D soulpathcentre@gmail.com 613-764-3444 Casselman
Dinsmore Rev Susan susan@dinsmoreracing.com 519-442-3768 Paris
Dion, Rev. Marilyn marilyn_dion@msn.com 905-515-9285 Hamilton
Dion, Rev. Sandra Louise harmoniccelebrations@gmail.com 705-543-1941 Washago
Downey Rev.  Leonette lyndowney4@gmail.com 647-499-0473 Azilda
Druzina, Tara T taradruzina@yahoo.com 905-892-9863 Fenwick
Dupuis Rev Kristen kdupuis.spiritualwellness@hotmail.com 705-321-1559 MacTier
Ellis, Rev Jennifer Ann ellisjennifer04@gmail.com 416-402-0950 Fergus
Exler, Rev Denise Elizabeth whitelightconnect@gmail.com 905-252-5225 Seguin
Fancy Rev. Raymond Reginald p_ray1969@icloud.com 416-995-9549 Toronto
Fleury,  RevJanine janinefleury@yahoo.ca 705-429-6578 Midland
Fotheringham, Janet L janetfotheringham@yahoo.com 905-767-8329 Bowmanville
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Freitas Rev. Rosalynn rev.rosefreitas@outlook.com 519-870-6517 London
Gardner Rev Lorianne Barbara gardnerlorianne@gmail.com 905-954-1388 Marmora
Gilchrist, Rev Judith Iris judith.gilchrist@gmail.com 613-570-1395 Haley Station
Greer Rev. Jolanna rainbow.light444@gmail.com 289-795-9287 Burlington
Greer Rev. Linda Marie rainbow.light10@gmail.com 905-484-1277 Burlington
Hagey, Rev Jonathan Stuart jon.hagey@gmail.com 647-466-2945 Oshawa
Hall  Rev. Heather Elizabeth revheatherhall@gmail.com 905-325-1767 Welland
Hancock,  Rev. Beatrice L beahancock2@rogers.com 705-928-1263 Newcastle
Hand-Breckenridge, T Rev. Tracey tracey@cedarcreekcounselling.ca 519-940-4357 Mono
Harris, Rev.  Sandra Johanne sandra_dansan@hotmail.com 647-233-3182 Etobicoke
Harrison, Rev Katherine ccreeksh@gmail.com 289-356-6661 Newtonville
Henderson Rev. Cindy Katherine photo@eagle.ca 905-396-0999 Cobourg
Horvath, Rev Melissa Ann mhorvathlucid@gmail.com 519-722-7119 Waterloo
Houston,  Rev. Allison J allison.houston.officiant@gmail.com 289-795-9171 Waterdown
Hrynyk, Rev  Michelle  michellehrynyk7@gmail.com 705-817-1937 Markham
Huggard. Rev. Laura laura.huggard@sympatico.ca 705-818-3944 Waubaushene
Jarvis Rev. Tiffany Elyse goldenlinespiritualstudio@gmail.com 705-933-8870 Warkworth
Kanagasabai. Rev. Anuruddran anu.kanagasabai@gmail.com 647-861-6611 East Gwillimbury
Kaufman, Rev Todd Todd@toddkaufman.ca 647-230-2068 Clarksburg
Kaye, Rev Irene irene@irenekaye.ca 416-259-4813 Toronto
Kedzierski  Rev. George georgeked@yahoo.com 905-404-2870 Oshawa
Kennedy Rev. Tracy Julie tkennedy101@yahoo.ca 613-921-1970 Belleville
Kenny Rev Frances Jean jean.joe.kenny@rogers.com 705-955-9065 Severn
Kewin, Rev Eugene Frank frankkewin@rocketmail.com 705-795-0240 Barrie.
Lafazanos, Rev Christine Amy christine@woven-threads.ca 519-823-0038 Guelph
Langlois, Rev. Manon Blanche AllianceConnex@gmail.com 613-407-0955 Ottawa
Langs, Elizabeth dx211@ncf.ca 905-336-9774 Burlington
Laroche, Rev Carola carolalaroche@yahoo.ca 705-220-7933 Wasaga Beach
Latendre, Rev. Carrie Lynn thesoulesconnection@gmail.com 613-921-6482 Tweed
LeClair Rev. Bonita June Marie amroseceremonies@icloud.com 226-663-4385 London
Lee Rev Rosemary Christina rosemarylee1963@gmail.com 519-865-3302 Brantford
Little, Rev. Anneille Kaily marryme@alittleido.com 289-231-9554 Willow Beach
Longstaff, Rev Terry Joseph joelongstaff@yahoo.ca 705-724-3188 Powassan
Luyks-Ledgerwood  Rev. Dorethy Ann dorethy@protonmail.com 905-213-8584 Demorestville
Lye, Rev Corinne clye@rogers.com 905-318-3243 Hamilton
Lynne Rev. Susan sus.lynne@gmail.com 416-918-9423 Peterborough
MacKinnon, Rev Michael Scott mikesmackinnon@gmail.com 226-758-6448 Belle River
Mae,  Rev.  Reet eestireet@rogers.com 647-230-7980 Scarborough
Magidsohn,  Helene (Lainie) lainie@magidsohn.com 416-533-2147 Toronto
Maiato, Rev. Emanuel manny1975@gmail.com 416-565-5804 Toronto
Martin Rev.  Brenda bkmartin@cogeco.ca 289-820-8003 Welland
Martin, Rev Shirley Lynn shirley@shirleylynnmartin.com 519-664-2163 Elmira
Matthews, Rev. Nicole nicolematthews_ca@yahoo.com 647-746-7400 Severn
Mayer  Rev. Erika, Darlene erika.mayer50@outlook.com 905-659-5428 Pushloinch
McArthur,  Rev John Alexander jakecelebrant@icloud.com 647-231-5453 Collingwood
McCombs, Erana (Irene) rev.irenemccombs@gmail.com 705-321-1456 Wasaga Beach
McHugh, Rev Georgina I georginamchugh999@gmail.com 705-543-1300 Orillia
McLellan Rev. Maureen rev.maureen@hotmail.com 905-767-5312 Oshawa
Mehmet, Rev Kim Marie kim.mehmet@yahoo.ca 705-241-7592 Barrie
Mercuri, Rev Renee I. A. reneemercuri@gmail.com 647-477-2329 Toronto
Michaud-Rubino, Rev Kathleen Louise klmrubino@live.com 416-587-4945 King City
Michienzie Rev. Vito Andrew vitomich@gmail.com 613-608-4353 Kanata
Milic, Aaron Werner aaron.Milic@gmail.com 437-215-9650 Toronto
Millar Rev Alexandra sandra_millar@rogers.com 905-642-1314 Stouffville
Moor Rev Kathy kathy@jolcelebrations.ca 705-344-1555 Cameron
Moreau, Rev . Marni marnimoreau@gmail.com 416-561-9285 The Blue Mountain
Mori Rev Julie juliegriggmori@hotmail.com 705-826-2677 Orillia
Muldoon, Linda lindamuldoon55@yahoo.com 289-456-8808 Stoney Creek
Murphy  Rev. Bernadette Mary bunny@hawkslanding.net 705-322-1895 Phelpston
Murray, Rev Darlene rev.darlenem@gmail.com 613-439-9020 Brighton
Nayler Rev. Christine Gail cnayler@gmail.com 705-220-1364 Barrie
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Nemeth, Rev Wendy Ann wanemeth11@gmail.com 705-955-7219 Orillia
Nicholson Rev.  Sheree sheree@livewithspirit.ca 905-620-1151 Oshawa
Nightingale Rev. Nancy nrnightingale@yahoo.ca 416-693-2702 Toronto
Nyte, Rev Rayvin Rhonda Lynn rayvinnyte@gmail.com 705-698-8810 Sudbury
Ogilvie-McDonald Rev Tracey Louise t.ogilviem@bell.net 905-734-7382 Welland
Paul Rev.  Maryanne Maryanne_paul@outlook.com 519-502-1132 Kitchener
Payne Rev Hilda Amelia rev.hilda11@gmail.com 705-252-3783 Barrie
Peters,  Rev. Sherry sher.peace.now@gmail.com 613-659-4284 Lansdowne
Phair, Rev Theresa Ann fortheloveofpeoplecdw@gmail.com 905-975-4420 Dundas
Potter Rev Kelley kelleygeoff@hotmail.com 647-208-4278 Bolton
Prescod Rev.  Linda lprescod@live.ca 289-439-9572 Hamilton
Prins Bjorgan Rev. Steffainie steffanie@redroofretreat.com 905-650-7833 Niagara-on-the-Lake
Raddatz, Pamela Grace revpamelagrace@hotmail.com 905-978-2159 Dundas
Read, Rev Rhonda Lee ayelighthouse@gmail.com 416-428-5755 Stratford
Reinkeluers Rev. Brenda reinkel@storm.ca 613-292-0460 Lombardy
Reynolds, Rev Constance Diane cdrfarm10@gmail.com 249-877-8880 Barrie
Rivison, Rev Hermione hermione.rivison@gmail.com 705-742-0367 Peterborough
Ross, Rev. Christine rev.christineross@gmail.com 905-355-3364 Colborne
Runciman Rev. Darcelle darcellerunciman@gmail.com 613-921-2535 Belleville
Schamehorn, Rev Mary marytdonnelly@hotmail.com 705-329-3248 Orillia
Scrimgeour-Brown Rev Michelle mmichellesb@gmail.com 416-779-6780 Ajax
Sharpe, Rev. Sandra J sandij6969@aol.com 613-893-1376 Bath
Shea,Rev.  Lindsay Anne lindsay@livingalldimensions.com 519-342-9060 Oakville
Shephard, Holly Rev hollyshephard777@gmail.com 647-920-1600 Toronto
Sholer Rev. Len len_sholer@hotmail.com 705-957-5187 Lindsay
Silman, Brenda Darlene revbrendasilman@gmail.com 705-279-1214 Sudbury
Singh Rev. Hardev ( Dave) davesinghcpa@gmail.com 416-806-7909 Scarborough
Singh Rev. Michelle michelle@michellesingh.com 416-895-3932 Scarborough
Smallwood,  Rev. Karen karen.smallwood@gmail.com 519-977-2065 Windsor
Soligo Rev.  Jovanna jovannasoligo@gmail.com 705-768-4272 Peterborough
Spatz Rev. Sylvana sylvanaspatz@gmail.com 705-328-3578 Peterborough
Stanton Rev. Karen karenhmni@gmail.com 905-869-8955 Burlington
Stewart, Rev Aarifa Jo Anne aarifa.stewart@gmail.com 613-968-7380 Belleville
Strocen, Rev Leah leahstrocen@gmail.com 416-524-9093 Mississauga
Stuart, Rev Linda Anne linda@linda-stuart.ca 416-402-5278 North York
Sulman, Peter Wayne pws4@live.com 905-640-1790 Stouffville
Szwed, Rev Alexander E alexszwed2813@gmail.com 416-428-2813 Woodbridge
Takeda, Rev Barbara barb.takeda@gmail.com 905-427-4190 Ajax
Taylor Rev. Carolyn taylorcmt@mac.com 416-570-1613 Toronto
Tenny Rev.  Danielle bookemdani@msn.com 905-975-5618 Ancaster
Tisiot, Rev Sandra sandra@sandratisiot.com 613-294-9400 Ottawa
Travers, Rev Daniel John infinityofsimcoe@gmail.com 705-794-3980 Port McNicoll
Trott, Rev Enza enza.trott@gmail.com 905-541-6556 Hamilton
Tute, Rev John Bernard jrigzintute@mac.com 416-818-2247 Toronto
Van Casteren, Rev. Lynda Averlea lyndavancasteren@icloud.com 705-733-6302 Barrie
Van Meer, Rev Lisa Beverly Ann lisa.vanmeer.on@gmail.com 613-813-4389 Trenton
Veronneau, Rev Rita Marie danceoflove@live.ca 613-345-0065 Brockville
Wall, Rev. Anna-Marie Louise annamari@rogers.com 416-543-5684 Whitby
Ward Rev.  Gail gail@gailward.ca 416-315-4247 Toronto
Watson, Rev Thomas Daniel Alexander tom.watson.412@gmail.com 613-697-6334 Ottawa
Whiteman, Rev. Margaret, Jo-Anne joannewhiteman@gmail.com 905-730-8422 Hamilton
Whittington Rev. Sandra swhittington565@gmail.com 519-732-3959 Brantford
Wiggins Rev Elizabeth info@elizabethwigginscelebrant.ca 705-927-5688 Ennismore
Williams, Rev Karyn Elayne karynwilliams30@yahoo.com 416-445-9881 Oshawa
Wilson Rev. Erin Elizabeth soulsisterscelebrations@gmail.com 705-817-1751 Minesing
Wiseman, Victoria L thelovinglighthouse@gmail.com 705-880-1122 Lindsay
Wright, Rev. Daniel James revdan@livingininspiration.com 647-403-4769 Collingwood
Young, Rev. Sandra Florence sandi.young@rocketmail.com 647-575-3953 Oshawa
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